BOSCH

Series 6, Bagless vacuum cleaner,

Red

BGS412234A

BBZ123HD
BBZ124HD
BBZ130SA
BBZ131SA
BBZ132SA
BBZ154HF
BBz42TB
BHZUMAT

Hard floor nozzle

Hard floor nozzle

XXL upholstery nozzle
Extra-long Crevice Nozzle
drilling nozzle

HEPA filter

Turbo upholstery brush
Mattress nozzle

Powerful bagless vacuum cleaner with
2200 Watt Motor. Designed for thorough
cleaning results on all floors and
convenient handling.

» 10 years motor guarantee*: constant high performance with Bosch
Motor Technology made in Germany.

- EasyClean System: effortless removal and cleaning of the dustbox.

« 2200 watt motor: thorough cleaning thanks to a powerful motor.

DiMENSIONS: wevviiiiieeeeeeeeeeieiiiie e 267 x 324 x 474 mm
Dimensions of the packed product (HXWxD): ..... 310 x 590 x 395 mm
Pallet dimensions: .......ccoouiiiiiiiiiieieeiiiiiiiiiiii, 205.0 x 80.0 x 120.0
Standard number of units per pallet: ........ccccccceeieieeeeeiiiiiins 24
Net weight: ..o 7.9 kg
Gross weight: ... .9.1 kg
Maximum Power: . ... 2200 W
Voltage: ... ...220-240V
Frequency: ....ccoeeeeeeeeeeeennnnn, ....50/60 Hz
Length electrical supply cord: ......cooevviiiiiniiiiiiinneciiiee e 700.0 cm
Plug type: «oooevvviiiiiiiiieeeeeeen ...Gardy plug without earthing
NOISE LEVEL: weviiiiieiiiiiiee e 72 dB(A) re 1 pW
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